SADHU VASWANI MISSION'S

ST. MIRA'S COLLEGE FOR GIRLS
[An Autonomous College Affiliated to the Savitribai Phule Pune University]
[ARTS, COMMERCE, SCIENCE, BBA, BCA]

6, Koregaon Road, Pune - 411001. [INDIA]
Ph./Fax : 26124846 E-mail : info@stmirascollegepune.edu.in
T . NAAC 3rd Cycle - A grade

Dr. Jaya Rajagopalan
Principal Incharge

PU/PN/AC/015/(1962)
College Code No. 013

NO: Auto(SPPU)-1/2023-24/1 03/08/2023
Subject :- Examination fees for SY/TY. BBA BBA(CA) Regular students- End Semester
II, V examination OCTOBER -2023

FOR BBA /BBA(CA) -REGULAR

Sr.N SY Y =
& EXAMINATION FEES SY BBA (Rs) TY BBA(Rs) BBA(CA)(Rs) | BBA(CA)Rs)
1 | Online exam form processing fees 100 100 100 100
2 | Examination fees 1640 1640 1640 1640
3 | Central assessment programme fees 150 150 150 150
4 | Statement of grades with photo fees 250 250 250 250
5 Project 600 600 600
Total 2740/- 2740/- 2140/- 2740/-
Please Note :-

1) Download  the Examination form  college  website notice  board
https://www.stmirascollegepune.edu.in ‘
2) Fill the examination form & submit in college on the dates mentioned below. The
Examination fees will be made in cash..
3) It is MANDATORY to attach the following documents w1th the examination form for SY
BBA /BBA(CA).
1) FY latest marksheet Xerox. 2) Admission fees receipt Xerox.
4) It is MANDATORY to attach the following documents with the examination form for
TY BBA /BBA(CA).
1) FY/SY latest marksheet Xerox. 2) Admission fees receipt Xerox
The dates for examination form filling are :-

DATE DAY CLASS TIME

8/08/2023 TUESDAY TY BBA 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
9/08/2023 WEDNESDAY TY BBA(CA) 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
18/08/2023 FRIDAY SY BBA 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
19/08/2023 SATURDAY SY BBA(CA) 930 AMTO 11.30 AM

With late fees Rs. 150/- — 24/08/2023 to 25/08/2023

With Special late fees Rs.1500/- — 26/08/2023

NO FORMS WILL BE ACCEPTED AFTER 26" AUGUST 2023.
5) Itisthe responsibility of the student to fill in the exam form correctly and pay the exam fees.
6) Any student experiencing any difficulty is advised to contact at Exam cell
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Dr. Jaya Raj agopalan
Principal Incharge

Dr. Vaishali Diwakar
Controller of Examination




